
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: PROFESSIONAL MUNICIPAL CODE COMPLIANCE REVIEW SERVICES

Contract Administrator: RENEE MILTON

Requisition No: 35125 Specification No. 60343

Conference Date: October 16, 2007 Conference Location: CITY HALL ROOM 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Jay Muller MULLER & MULLER
ARCHITECTS

700 N. SANGAMON
CHGO,IL 60622

(312) 432-4180 jmuller@muller2.com

Rey Sterlin DB STERLIN CONSULTANTS,
INC.

208 S. LASALLE STE. 1130
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 857-1006 (312) 857-1056

Laura Carter WOIN JERBEK ARCHITECTS 212 W. Superior #600
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 642-5587 dianeh@wwapc.com

Lourdes Gonzalez PRIMERA 100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 606-0910 (312) 606-0415
lgonzalez@primerachicago.com

George Malkos WJE ASSOCIATES, INC. 10 S. LASALLE ST. STE. 2600
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 372-0555 gmalkos@wje.com

Paul Hozzman CODE GROUP 111 W. WASHINGTON ST. STE.
450
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 407-7990 pholzazman@codegroup.com

Chris Chwedyk HUGHES ASSOC. 1420 KENSINGTON
OAKBROOK, IL

(630) 368-0660 cchwedy@haifire.com

Jeff Kline V3 COMPANIES OF ILLINOIS 120 N. LASALLE ST. STE. 1550
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 419-1985 jkline@v3co.com

Jose DeAvila JOSE DEAVILA & ASSOC. 6611 W. NORTH AVE. (708) 383-3030 708-383-5921
jdeavila@jdaengineers.com

Eric Davis CDM 125 S. WACKER DR.
CHICAGO, IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 davisee@cdm.com

Craig Vespa DCAP 121 N. LASALLE, SUITE 900
CHICAGO, IL 60602

(312) 744-6585 cvespz@cityofchicago.org

Joe Bryant RADA ARCHITECTS 233 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE.
2320
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 856-1970 www.rada-arch.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Jim Thompson SIGMA ENGINEERING, INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 360-0359 jthompson@sigmachicago.net

George Vukelich V3 COMPANIES OF ILLINOIS 120 N. LASALLE ST. STE. 1550
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 419-1985 gvukelich@v3co.com

Sandra Williams INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 425-9560 sdwilliams@infrastructure-eng.com

Ken Cutler WMA CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

815 S. Wabash
Chicago, IL 60614

(312) 786-4310 kcutler@wmace.com

Monica Frager WMA CONSULTING
ENGINEERS

815 S. Wabash
Chicago, IL 60614

(312) 786-4310 kcutler@wmace.com

Ed Wilkas TENG & ASSOCIATES, INC. 205 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 616-7517 wilkasep@teng.com

Ken McNeeley THE CODE GROUP 111 W. WASHINGTON ST.
STE. 450
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 407-7990 kmcneeley@codegrouponline.com

Derek Ottens STL ARCHITECTS &
PLANNERS

808 N. DEARBORN ST.
CHICAGO,IL 60610

(312) 644-9850 dottens@stlarchitects.com

Amy Pang EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE.
1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5581 Amy.pang@earthtech.com

George Geldis EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE.
1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5581 george.geldis@earthtech.com

Shakti Joshi APS CONSULTING, INC. 5669 ANGOULEME LA
HOFFMAN ESTATS, IL 60192

(847) 274-1620 admin@apscinc.com

Bob Giurato EDI, INC. 200 S. MICHIGAN, SUITE 700
CHICAGO, IL 60604

(312) 356-5400 rgiurato@envdesigni.com

Steve Christien OWP/P INC. 111 W. WASHINGTON STE. 2100
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 332-9600 schristien@owpp.com

D.S. Hitchcok SOODAN & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

100 N. LaSALLE ST. STE. 1800
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 553-0003 312-553-1006
dhitchcock@soodan.com

Syed Ahmed SIGMA ENGINEERING, INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 360-0359 312-360-0368
sahmed@sigmachicago.com
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Anthony Saifuku AFS CONSULTING, INC. 272 Oakland Dr.
Highland Park, IL 60035

847-254-7803

Jeff Case HOLABIRD & ROOT 140 S. Dearborn
Chicago, IL 60603

312-357-1771 312-357-1909
jcase@holabird.com

Farhav Rezai RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE.
1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Jeff WickenKamp HEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 27 N. WATER ST.
GENEVA,IL 60134

(630) 262-1747 jwickenkamp@heyassoc.com

Maureen Reagan MRA ARCHITECTS LTD. 55 E. WASHINGTON ST. STE.
1201
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 443-9880 mreagan@mrachicago.com

James Heffernan GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 922-6400 jimheffernan@gec.group.com

Richard Caplan STL ARCHITECTS &
PLANNERS

808 N. DEARBORN ST.
CHICAGO,IL 60610

(312) 644-9850 312-644-9846
rcaplan@stlarchitects.com

Thomas Burke CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE
ENGINEERING

9575 W. HIGGINS RD.
ROSEMONT,IL 60018

(847) 823-0500 tburke@cbbel.com

Raspal Bajwa INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 425-9560 rbajwa@infrastructureeng.com

Rhonda Garrett CCJM Engineers, Ltd. 550 W. Washington, Suite 950
Chicago, IL 60661

312-669-0609 312-669-0525
chicago@ccjm.com

Meghan Harte EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE.
1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5581 312-777-5501
Meghan.harte@earthtech.com

Denise Casalino EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE.
1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5581 312-777-5501
denise.casalino@earthtech.com

Micahel J. Paulius GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 922-6400 312-922-2953
michaelmpaulius@gec.group.com

Dipak S. Shah RUBINOS & MESIA ENG.,
INC.

200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE.
1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Moe Javadi BLOOM CONSULTANTS 600 W. FULLERTON
CHICAGO, IL

312-876-9500 312-876-9600
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E. Cpurdy EC PURDY 53 W. Jackson, Suite 1631
Chicago, IL 60605

312-408-1631 312-408-1632


